
Placement of 2000 Graduating Class*

Arts and Sciences 15.3%
Law School 7.4%
Medical School 4.8%
Deferring 1.8%
Other 3.3%
Total 32.5%

* Response to Placement Survey six months after graduation (77%)--Office of Career Services

Accounting 4.3% Management 2.1%
Athletics 1.5% Media 0.7%
Banking/Investment Banking 6.9% Computers/Technology 2.3%
Consulting 4.3% Advertising/PR 2.3%
Finance 6.6% Research 3.8%
Education 4.4% Sales/Marketing 3.0%
Government/Military 2.5% Social Work 2.3%
Higher Education 3.1% Other 9.0%
Insurance 1.2% Total 61.2%
Law 1.2%

Accounting4.3%
Athletics1.5%
Banking/Investment Banking6.9%
Consulting4.3%
Finance6.6%
Education4.4%
Government/Military2.5%
Higher Education3.1%
Insurance1.2%
Law1.2%
Management2.1%
Media0.7%
Computers/Technology2.3%
Advertising/PR2.3%
Research3.8%
Sales/Marketing3.0%
Social Work2.3%
Other9.0%

GRADUATE & PROF. SCHOOLS

EMPLOYMENT

15.3%

7.4%

4.8%

1.8%
3.3%

Arts and Sciences Law School Medical School Deferring Other

6.9%

6.6%

4.4%
2.5%3.1%

2.3%

2.3%

9.0%

3.8%

2.3%
0.7% 2.1%

1.2% 1.2%

3.0%
4.3%

1.5%4.3%

Accounting Athletics Banking/Investment Banking Consulting

Finance Education Government/Military Higher Education

Insurance Law Management Media

Computers/Technology Advertising/PR Research Sales/Marketing

Social Work Other

 31 Wake Forest University Fact Book 2000-2001


